Production Worksheet Stitches: 13,065
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.50 !n
Width: 3.16in
A Colors: 9
Design: 3 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 67
Appliqués: 0
Left: 35.9 mm
Right: 44.4 mm
Up: 45.3 mm
Down: 43.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 11.06 in?
Max stitch: 9.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 203.14ft
Total bobbin: 67.67ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 1213846 12 Orange Default
2. 2 [ 2571 R153 G135 B110
3. 16[__] 904 16 Sand Default
4. 3 1M 1,175 3 Red Default
5. 17[___] 271 17 Turquoise Default
6. 20 0 200 20 Powder Blue Default
7. 4 [ ] 346 4 Yellow Default
1 )8 9 [ ] 901 9 White Default
9. 16[__] 100 16 Sand Default
10. 8 N 2,739 8 Black Default
2
Authors: Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:54:32 PM Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:04 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 17,391
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 4.50 !n
Width: 4.06 in
A Colors: 9
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 69
Appliqués: 0
Left: 47.4 mm
Right: 55.8 mm
Up: 58.0 mm
Down: 56.3 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 18.27 in?
Max stitch: 7.7 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 292.84ft
Total bobbin: 103.96ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St Code Name Chart
1. 1215486 12 Orange Default
2. 2 [ 3,689 R153 G135 B110
3. 16[__]1,120 16 Sand Default
4. 3 M 1519 3 Red Default
5. 17[___] 339 17 Turquoise Default
6. 20 [ 246 20 Powder Blue Default
7. 4 [ ] 428 4 Yellow Default
1 8. 9 [ ]1193 9 White Default
9. 16 122 16 Sand Default
10. 8 [ 3,247 8 Black Default
2
Authors: Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:54:24 PM Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:13 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stiches: 22,631
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing pr'ght: 5.50 !n
Width: 4.96 in
INHT Colors: 9
Design: & Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 9
Stops: 10
Trims: 70
Appliqués: 0
Left: 58.8 mm
Right: 67.2 mm
Up: 70.7 mm
Down: 69.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 27.29 in?
Max stitch: 9.5 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 405.271t
Total bobbin: 150.22ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 1217424 12 Orange Default
2. 2 [ 5,032 R153 G135 B110
I 3. 16 [ 11,373 16 Sand Default
A 4. 3 [ 1,969 3 Red Default
,1{\\' 5. 17 [ 438 17 Turquoise Default
L 6. 20 I 294 20 PowderBlue  Default
i '
7. 4 [ ] 593 4 Yellow Default
1 8. 9 [ 11633 9 White Default
9. 16 (] 147 16 Sand Default
10. 8 N 3,726 8 Black Default
2
Authors: Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:54:16 PM Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:18 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 28,806

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing ;'Ve;%tlt:t 222 ':
idth: 86

Ll Colors: 9

Design: @ Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:54:08 PM Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:22 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

28,806
6.50 in
5.86 in

9
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

9

10

71

0

70.3 mm
78.7 mm
83.4 mm
81.7 mm
0.00in
0.00in
38.12in?
11.3 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
535.93ft
203.63ft

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

St. Code Name

12 ] 9,626
2 [ 6,621
16 [ 11,706
3 I 2,566
17 [ ] 607
20 [ 431
4 [ ] 794
9 [ 12024
161 170
0. 8 N 4,259

2©® N oA WN =R

12 Orange
R153 G135 B110
16 Sand
3 Red
17 Turquoise
20 Powder Blue
4 Yellow
9 White
16 Sand
8 Black

Chart
Default

Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Authors:

Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:54:08 PM

Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:22 PM
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 35,424
Height: 7.50 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 677
idth: 7

Ll Colors:  ©

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:53:54 PM Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:27 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

35,424
7.50in
6.77 in

9
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

9

10

71

0

81.7 mm
90.1 mm
96.1 mm
94.4 mm
0.00in
0.00in
50.74 in?
11.8 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
684.40ft
265.88ft

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

St. Code Name

2©® N oA WN =R

12 112,235
2 [ 8424
16 ] 2,018
3 I 3,097
171 742
20 @ 533
4 [ 1 960
9 [ ] 2470
61 196
0.8 N 4747

12 Orange
R153 G135 B110
16 Sand
3 Red
17 Turquoise
20 Powder Blue
4 Yellow
9 White
16 Sand
8 Black

Chart
Default

Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Authors:

Design last saved : 11/19/2024 5:53:54 PM

Date printed: 11/20/2024 3:01:27 PM

Page 2 of 2




